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Hanging combination units - UNI-BLOCK hanging
combination unit

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 573395

EAN 4024941948326

Product category UNI - BLOCK, dependent

Specification/Norm DIN EN 61439-2

Protection degree IP54

Colour of appliance Housing top simular yellow RAL 1023, Housing

bottom simular black RAL 9017

Height 140mm

Width 140mm
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Product description
Depth
RDF factor

Rated current InA

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

0140

270
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13mB124

L

www.bals.com

140mm

16

2.192 kg / Piece

Carton
1ST
4024941948326
258 mm
183 mm
212 mm
2.344 kg
8,750 ccm
Cepth X
Compenent Aingle  IP44/1PS4  IPET
168 3pol, straight 118 122
164 dpcl. straight 119 124
164 Spol. straight 122 124
328 3ol straight 126 132
324 Spol. straight 132 132
164 Spcl. angled 126 128
Demestie secket  straight ag 1185

Operating windew
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